M675 Datasheet Rev 0.5 Revised 29Jul2009
I n t e g r a t e d  D e v i c e  Te c h n o l o g y,  I n c .  ●  C o m m u n i c a t i o n  M o d u l e s  ●  w w w. i d t . c o m  ●  t e l  ( 5 0 8 )  8 5 2 - 5 4 0 0
M675
VOLTAGE CONTROLLED SAW OSCILLATOR
P r e l i m i n a r y  I n f o r m a t i o n
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The M675 is a VCSO (Voltage Controlled SAW
Oscillator) frequency source for low-jitter

VOLTAGE CONTROLLED SAW OSCILLATOR
P r e l i m i n a r y  I n f o r m a t i o n
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Numbering Scheme
Figure 6: Part Numbering Scheme
Example Order Numbers
M675-01 Standard Output Frequencies & Order Codes
M675-02 Standard Output Frequencies & Order Codes
Consult IDT for the availability of other frequencies
For Output
Frequencies
Order Part #
 M675-01-Bx
For Output
Frequencies
Order Part #
 M675-02-Ax
155.5200 M675-01-BA 622.0800 M675-02-AA
156.2500 M675-01-BB 625.0000 M675-02-AB
161.1328 M675-01-BD 644.5313 M675-02-AD
167.3316 M675-01-BH 669.3266 M675-02-AH
Table 9:  Example Order Numbers
M675 Part Number:    M680-01 - xx
See Tables 10 and 11 at right for frequency order codes.
Output Frequency Order Code